
WO Horse OwnerName City/State RiderName SCORE

1 A SO SWEET SUE JAMES BUCK ROYSE CITY, TX JAMES BUCK

2 I IS LANAS LITTLE TOMBOY STEVEN MARCELLO THIBODAUX, LA STEVEN MARCELLO

3 I BAMBOON CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

4 I AS IS MISS METALIC ROSE ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

5 A AS BET SHESA SMOOTH JOHN & LICA PINKSTON ALICE, TX LICA PINKSTON

6 A AG IG STRENGTH IN NUMBERZ ARTHUR H NOBLE MADISON, MS ARTHUR H NOBLE

7 A COUNT MEE IN JULIE  BEASLEY MONTGOMERY, AL JULIE  BEASLEY

8 A COUNTIN ON CORETTA AMANDA & RHEIN STANDISH BATON ROUGE, LA AMANDA STANDISH

9 I STYLIN MISSY CORRINE O'BRIEN LIVINSTON, LA CORINE O'BRIEN

10 A AG AS  STYLISH PEPTO KAT TIM MAY SALTILLO, MS TIM MAY

11 I FANCY AS A CAT TRAVIS LINVILLE FOX, AR TRAVIS LINVILLE

12 A AG AS SUEPER SMOOTH JOHN & LICA PINKSTON ALICE, TX LICA PINKSTON

13 A GREATER EXPECTATIONS DEB MULLINS LANCASTER, TX DEB MULLINS

14 A AS  ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

15 I IS TEXAS TUXXEDO TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA DEB HEROLD

16 A AS HASHTAG METALLIC TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  

17 A AG AS SPOTS RED HOT ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

18 I SADIE SMOOTH ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO

19 A LANAS LITTLE TOMBOY STEVEN MARCELLO THIBODAUX, LA STEVEN MARCELLO

20 A WILD IVORY ROSE CHARLES & STACIE VANOVER KELLER, TX STACIE VANOVER

21 A LHR JAMIE MAYBE ICHI VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN

22 I IS SO SWEET SUE JAMES BUCK ROYSE CITY, TX JAMES BUCK

23 I WOODYS SOUTHERN ROSE KHADER DAOUD CRESTVIEW, FL KHADER DAOUD

24 I LOTTA SKEET AMY ROBERTS AMARILLO, TX AMY ROBERTS

25 A AS MISS METALIC ROSE ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

26 A/I AG AS IG IS REYZ DA DIRT CARROLLS CUTTING LLC DENNIS, TX CARROLL YOUNG

27 A AG AS WENDELS LITTLE PEPPY BRUCE RICHERSON ALEXANDRIA, LA BRUCE RICHERSON

28 A BAMBOON CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

29 A WOODYS SOUTHERN ROSE KHADER DAOUD CRESTVIEW, FL KHADER DAOUD

30 I COUNTIN ON CORETTA AMANDA & RHEIN STANDISH BATON ROUGE, LA AMANDA STANDISH

31 A LOTTA SKEET AMY ROBERTS AMARILLO, TX AMY ROBERTS

32 I IG IS STYLISH PEPTO KAT TIM MAY SALTILLO, MS TIM MAY

33 A FANCY AS A CAT TRAVIS LINVILLE FOX, AR TRAVIS LINVILLE

34 I GREATER EXPECTATIONS DEB MULLINS LANCASTER, TX DEB MULLINS

35 A SADIE SMOOTH ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO

36 A AS TEXAS TUXXEDO TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA DEB HEROLD

37 I IS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

38 I IG IS SPOTS RED HOT ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

39 I STRENGTH IN NUMBERZ ARTHUR H NOBLE MADISON, MS ARTHUR H NOBLE

A= AMATEUR, I =INTERMEDIATE AMT, AG=AMT GELDING, AS=AMT SR, IG= INT AMT GELDING, IS= INT AMT SR 

SET #3

2020 IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC

4 YEAR OLD AMATEUR & 4 YEAR OLD INTERMEDIATE AMATEUR GO ROUND

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 6TH, 2020

TOP LEVEL AMT 23 HORSES  6 HORSES WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS     INTERMEDIATE LEVEL 17 HORSES  NON WORKING FINALS  

SET #2


